TOR POZNAN

Tor 'POZNA N' 4,083 km

2011-09-13 16:40 .

-
Il
o B

(77) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek

]
ISPEED DAY
2.WTOREK
GR. C7
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(87) LIPERT Tomasz
1 1:53.520 +1.848 16:48:38.067
2 1:55.570 +3.898 16:50:33.637
3 1:51.672 - 16:52:25.309
4 1:56.819 +5.147 16:54:22.128
p5 2:15.400 +23.728 16:56:37.528
(33) BLASZCZYK Dariusz
1 2:05.272 +11.855 16:45:45.509
2 2:03.416 +9.999 16:47:48.925
3 1:59.733 +6.316 16:49:48.658
4 2:07.941 +14.524 16:51:56.599
5 2:22.113 +28.696 16:54:18.712
6 1:53.417 - 16:56:12.129
p7 2:03.330 +9.913 16:58:15.459
(100) KAWALEC Piotr
1 2:04.219 +8.039 16:46:37.111
2 1:57.820 +1.640 16:48:34.931
3 1:58.615 +2.435 16:50:33.546
4 1:56.859 +0.679 16:52:30.405
5 1:57.790 +1.610 16:54:28.195
6 1:56.180 - 16:56:24.375
p7 2:09.351 +13.171 16:58:33.726
(94) STEPIEN Szymon
1 1:58.242 +2.013 16:44:50.916
2 1:58.610 +2.381 16:46:49.526
3 1:56.229 - 16:48:45.755
4 1:56.234 +0.005 16:50:41.989
5 1:58.653 +2.424 16:52:40.642
6 2:00.153 +3.924 16:54:40.795
7 1:57.361 +1.132 16:56:38.156
p8 2:01.816 +5.587 16:58:39.972
(91) SLIWA Marek
1 2:14.958 +17.267 16:45:34.224
2 1:59.759 +2.068 16:47:33.983
3 2:01.475 +3.784 16:49:35.458
4 1:58.276 +0.585 16:51:33.734
5 1:57.691 - 16:53:31.425
6 1:57.718 +0.027 16:55:29.143
7 1:58.931 +1.240 16:57:28.074
p8 2:07.825 +10.134 16:59:35.899
(4) GRUDZINSKI Przemystaw
1 1:58.908 +0.171 16:44:48.220
2 1:58.802 +0.065 16:46:47.022
3 1:59.385 +0.648 16:48:46.407
4 1:58.737 - 16:50:45.144
5 2:00.075 +1.338 16:52:45.219
6 2:01.362 +2.625 16:54:46.581
7 2:01.146 +2.409 16:56:47.727
p8 2:05.860 +7.123 16:58:53.587
(99) KOWALSKI Tomasz
1 2:04.850 +4.330 16:46:36.874
2 2:00.996 +0.476 16:48:37.870
3 2:00.547 +0.027 16:50:38.417
4 2:04.219 +3.699 16:52:42.636
5 2:02.473 +1.953 16:54:45.109
6 2:00.520 | - 16:56:45.629
p7 2:06.220 +5.700 16:58:51.849

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
1 2:06.163 +2.619 16:45:45.195 p7 2:36.707 +22.790 16:59:50.122
2 2:03.544 | - 16:47:48.739
3 2:03.752 +0.208 16:49:52.491 (106) WIKTORSKI Tomasz
4 2:05.210 +1.666 16:51:57.701 1 2:18.717 +4.687 16:45:36.405
p5 3:21.949  +1:18.405 16:55:19.650 2 2:18.010 +3.980 16:47:54.415
3 2:17.874 +3.844 16:50:12.289
(97) KEDZIORA Adam 4 2:16.117 +2.087 16:52:28.406
1 2:13.802 +9.376 16:45:23.491 5 2:16.225 +2.195 16:54:44.631
2 2:09.415 +4.989 16:47:32.906 6  2:14.030 - 16:56:58.661
3 2:08.325 +3.899 16:49:41.231 p7 2:19.175 +5.145 16:59:17.836
4 2:06.066 +1.640 16:51:47.297
5 2:04.426 - 16:53:51.723 (107) WOICIK Adam
6 2:08.194 +3.768 16:55:59.917 1 2:34.081 +3.908 16:47:03.463
7 2:07.033 +2.607 16:58:06.950 2 2:32.585 +2.412 16:49:36.048
p8 2:11.208 +6.782 17:00:18.158 3 2:33.779 +3.606 16:52:09.827
4 2:32.429 +2.256 16:54:42.256
(96) MINCZEWSKI Maciej 5 2:30.173 - 16:57:12.429
1 2:16.799 +11.334 16:45:37.081 p6 2:32.399 +2.226 16:59:44.828
2 2:10.458 +4.993 16:47:47.539
3 2:06.523 +1.058 16:49:54.062
4 2:07.864 +2.399 16:52:01.926
5 2:05.465 - 16:54:07.391
6 2:06.780 +1.315 16:56:14.171
p7 2:13.409 +7.944 16:58:27.580
(93) WRONKA Bartosz
1 2:07.988 +2.018 16:45:24.039
2 2:07.084 +1.114 16:47:31.123
3 2:09.421 +3.451 16:49:40.544
4 2:07.378 +1.408 16:51:47.922
5 2:05.970 - 16:53:53.892
6 2:07.806 +1.836 16:56:01.698
7 2:09.412 +3.442 16:58:11.110
p8 2:46.276 +40.306 17:00:57.386
(98) TRAIDOS Maciej
1 2:11.704 +5.204 16:45:13.927
2 2:13.609 +7.109 16:47:27.536
3 2:12.719 +6.219 16:49:40.255
4 2:09.076 +2.576 16:51:49.331
5 2:07.263 +0.763 16:53:56.594
6 2:06.500 - 16:56:03.094
7 2:07.454 +0.954 16:58:10.548
p8 2:17.438 +10.938 17:00:27.986
(49) PANFEROV Sergey
1 2:13.856 +6.824 16:45:31.863
2 2:10.144 +3.112 16:47:42.007
3 2:08.988 +1.956 16:49:50.995
4 2:08.118 +1.086 16:51:59.113
5 2:07.032 - 16:54:06.145
6 2:09.989 +2.957 16:56:16.134
p7 2:15.445 +8.413 16:58:31.579
(95) NOWAK Marcin
1 2:19.233 +6.762 16:52:56.858
2 2:12.471 - 16:55:09.329
p3 2:41.421 +28.950 16:57:50.750
(26) ZAJAC Pawet
1 2:23.876 +9.959 16:45:52.468
2 2:16.991 +3.074 16:48:09.459
3 2:17.828 +3.911 16:50:27.287
4 2:17.169 +3.252 16:52:44.456
5 2:15.042 +1.125 16:54:59.498
6 2:13.917 - 16:57:13.415
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